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Vi Semester B.A., Degree Examination, September/October 2020

POLITICAL SCIENCE

International Relations

| Time : 3 Hours

i I.

Answer any ten questions of the following in two to three sentences :
(10 x 2 = 20)
3UAR adnJ)tle B2 FBron S0@E0E Jvedd oYY eu30D

Write the meaning of International Relations?
aoﬁdm‘goi) Rowogny mﬁrdaﬂi W30LD.

What is Diplomacy?
TeodH s 8 DoBTerd?

What is Propaganda?
o0 oBderd?

What is a War?
o.m:iaaoddem?

What is a Civil War?
©orides oindomddcm?

What is a open Diplomacy?
whdort mabmd%aoddem?

What is a racial discrimination?
Soruler Qed sorderh?

What is non-alignment?
g ded Souderd?

When did the League of Nations established?
Oert w3 Beant adRmn RARTDNI?
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II.

13.

14,

15.

16.

II1.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Expand UNOQ,
-'LJI*«I(.’JI!:Ql P00,

Mention the principles of Panchasheela.
Jorsdee) 33410?&3‘ *R02D.

. » ?
Where is the head quarter of the International Court of Justice
Bodgoadsad m,ainebE deod, RN odu?

Answer any two questions in Medium Size : .. (2x10= %l
CIRIRTRR SoT v g mId eu3orivR) wooDd ;

Explain the objectives and importance of the study of International Relationg
*
WosToadab Botsoginy egabus eudesrivs Som) SomIF 0N,

Explain the functions of Diplomats.
Teabyednd uaabrﬁvngt AI020.

Explain the methods and techniques of Propaganda.
Tw0E dpon Xy 303V DI020.

Explain the various types of Economic Instruments,
URFY TganY aag R H3022.

Answer any two of the following in Lengthy Answer :

(2 x 15 = 3g)
SUNS adn)dde o IBrOn Degpe IOV wdawd :

Explain the causes and effects of War.
oizocg:i uadeaﬁdﬁqt o) a!bwaabﬁﬁai% 3020,

Explain the principles of India’s Foreign Policy.

WoUsn Stemaon dedod ﬁjﬁiﬁi 23020,

Discuss the success and limitations of UNO.
adﬁ :.io:%cd.) kT 1o fa U0 Eixg *a&mawai WD,

Discuss the relationship betweeﬁ India dnd Pakistan,
03 33 IR BRI za‘ouoqidﬁigl Weledd,
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